
Total,
School District Sept Feb May 2021/22

2021 2022 2022 School Year
5 Southeast Kootenay 7,546 9,117 3,458 20,121
6 Rocky Mountain 0 0 314 314
8 Kootenay Lake 10,060 4,716 4,402 19,178

10 Arrow Lakes 314 314 628 1,256
19 Revelstoke 0 0 0 0
20 Kootenay-Columbia 0 0 0 0
22 Vernon 1,258 9,746 8,488 19,492
23 Central Okanagan 17,919 38,039 17,920 73,878
27 Cariboo-Chilcotin 0 1,886 943 2,829
28 Quesnel 314 314 943 1,571
33 Chilliwack 5,344 3,773 2,830 11,947
34 Abbotsford 36,467 74,193 54,387 165,047
35 Langley 105,629 147,128 28,922 281,679
36 Surrey 592,597 668,990 409,002 1,670,589
37 Delta 70,735 162,218 104,058 337,011
38 Richmond 146,184 206,544 79,223 431,951
39 Vancouver 335,438 562,417 254,644 1,152,499
40 New Westminster 44,956 96,199 93,055 234,210
41 Burnaby 67,590 108,145 52,187 227,922
42 Maple Ridge-Pitt Meadows 30,809 35,525 23,578 89,912
43 Coquitlam 531,452 511,174 246,785 1,289,411
44 North Vancouver 3,143 5,659 5,659 14,461
45 West Vancouver 0 0 0 0
46 Sunshine Coast 2,201 2,830 629 5,660
47 Powell River 1,258 3,773 2,829 7,860
48 Sea to Sky 6,288 7,231 5,030 18,549
49 Central Coast 0 0 0 0
50 Haida Gwaii 0 629 0 629
51 Boundary 0 0 0 0
52 Prince Rupert 0 0 0 0
53 Okanagan Similkameen 3,458 9,746 3,772 16,976
54 Bulkley Valley 0 0 0 0
57 Prince George 17,920 44,327 30,179 92,426
58 Nicola-Similkameen 16,662 24,835 19,806 61,303
59 Peace River South 314 0 0 314
60 Peace River North 18,548 20,120 15,090 53,758
61 Greater Victoria 15,091 24,836 9,746 49,673
62 Sooke 28,608 50,300 24,836 103,744
63 Saanich 171,649 197,113 94,312 463,074
64 Gulf Islands 0 0 0 0
67 Okanagan Skaha 629 314 628 1,571
68 Nanaimo-Ladysmith 3,458 10,374 7,860 21,692
69 Qualicum 1,886 4,087 3,773 9,746
70 Alberni 16,348 22,006 29,551 67,905
71 Comox Valley 71,363 62,875 31,752 165,990
72 Campbell River 1,572 3,144 3,144 7,860
73 Kamloops/Thompson 18,863 39,612 26,723 85,198
74 Gold Trail 0 0 0 0
75 Mission 943 8,174 2,829 11,946
78 Fraser-Cascade 314 629 314 1,257
79 Cowichan Valley 2,201 943 0 3,144
81 Fort Nelson 0 0 0 0
82 Coast Mountains 314 314 943 1,571
83 North Okanagan-Shuswap 314 1,572 1,258 3,144
84 Vancouver Island West 0 0 0 0
85 Vancouver Island North 0 0 0 0
87 Stikine 0 0 0 0
91 Nechako Lakes 28,294 68,534 25,779 122,607
92 Nisga'a 0 0 0 0
93 Conseil scolaire francophone 0 0 0 0

Provincial Total 2,436,251 3,254,415 1,732,209 7,422,875

SUMMARY OF FUNDING FOR GRADUATED ADULT ENROLMENT, 2021/22

June 2022



Total Grad.
School District Sept 2021 $2,515 $2,515 Sept 2021 $2,515 $2,515 Sept 2021 $2,515 $2,515 Sept 2021 $2,515 $2,515 Adult

FTE New Completions FTE New Completions FTE New Completions FTE Enrolments New Completions Funding,
Enrolment Funding Completions Funding Enrolment Funding Completions Funding Enrolment Funding Completions Funding Enrolment Funding Completions Funding Sept 2021

5 Southeast Kootenay 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 2.5000 6,288 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.5000 1,258 0.0000 0 7,546
6 Rocky Mountain 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
8 Kootenay Lake 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 3.6250 9,117 0.3750 943 10,060

10 Arrow Lakes 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.1250 314 0.0000 0 314
19 Revelstoke 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
20 Kootenay-Columbia 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
22 Vernon 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.5000 1,258 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 1,258
23 Central Okanagan 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 1.0000 2,515 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 5.0000 12,575 1.1250 2,829 17,919
27 Cariboo-Chilcotin 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
28 Quesnel 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.1250 314 0.0000 0 314
33 Chilliwack 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 1.7500 4,401 0.3750 943 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 5,344
34 Abbotsford 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.1250 314 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 13.3750 33,638 1.0000 2,515 36,467
35 Langley 0.7500 1,886 0.0000 0 33.1250 83,309 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 7.0000 17,605 1.1250 2,829 105,629
36 Surrey 0.3750 943 0.0000 0 131.0000 329,465 65.2500 164,104 0.1250 314 0.0000 0 38.6250 97,142 0.2500 629 592,597
37 Delta 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 10.5000 26,408 14.7500 37,096 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 2.6250 6,602 0.2500 629 70,735
38 Richmond 0.1250 314 0.0000 0 45.6250 114,747 10.3750 26,093 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 2.0000 5,030 0.0000 0 146,184
39 Vancouver 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 95.0000 238,925 25.2500 63,504 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 12.7500 32,066 0.3750 943 335,438
40 New Westminster 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 8.0000 20,120 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 8.6250 21,692 1.2500 3,144 44,956
41 Burnaby 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 2.8750 7,231 22.1250 55,644 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 1.7500 4,401 0.1250 314 67,590
42 Maple Ridge-Pitt Meadows 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 6.6250 16,662 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 5.5000 13,833 0.1250 314 30,809
43 Coquitlam 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 62.1875 156,402 125.0000 314,375 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 22.8750 57,531 1.2500 3,144 531,452
44 North Vancouver 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 1.1250 2,829 0.1250 314 3,143
45 West Vancouver 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
46 Sunshine Coast 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.6250 1,572 0.2500 629 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 2,201
47 Powell River 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.5000 1,258 0.0000 0 1,258
48 Sea to Sky 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 2.2500 5,659 0.2500 629 6,288
49 Central Coast 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
50 Haida Gwaii 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
51 Boundary 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
52 Prince Rupert 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
53 Okanagan Similkameen 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.2500 629 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.7500 1,886 0.3750 943 3,458
54 Bulkley Valley 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
57 Prince George 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.2500 629 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 5.8750 14,776 1.0000 2,515 17,920
58 Nicola-Similkameen 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.1250 314 0.0000 0 0.1250 314 0.0000 0 5.5000 13,833 0.8750 2,201 16,662
59 Peace River South 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.1250 314 0.0000 0 314
60 Peace River North 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 6.1250 15,404 1.2500 3,144 18,548
61 Greater Victoria 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 3.5000 8,803 0.8750 2,201 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 1.5000 3,773 0.1250 314 15,091
62 Sooke 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.1250 314 0.1250 314 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 9.2500 23,264 1.8750 4,716 28,608
63 Saanich 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 65.7500 165,361 2.5000 6,288 171,649
64 Gulf Islands 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
67 Okanagan Skaha 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.2500 629 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 629
68 Nanaimo-Ladysmith 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 1.1250 2,829 0.2500 629 3,458
69 Qualicum 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.7500 1,886 0.0000 0 1,886
70 Pacific Rim 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 6.0000 15,090 0.2500 629 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.2500 629 0.0000 0 16,348
71 Comox Valley 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 27.2500 68,534 1.1250 2,829 71,363
72 Campbell River 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.6250 1,572 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 1,572
73 Kamloops-Thompson 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 3.5000 8,803 0.1250 314 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 3.5000 8,803 0.3750 943 18,863
74 Gold Trail 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
75 Mission 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.1250 314 0.2500 629 943
78 Fraser-Cascade 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.1250 314 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 314
79 Cowichan Valley 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.8750 2,201 0.0000 0 2,201
81 Fort Nelson 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
82 Coast Mountains 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.1250 314 0.0000 0 314
83 North Okanagan-Shuswap 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.1250 314 0.0000 0 314
84 Vancouver Island West 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
85 Vancouver Island North 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
87 Stikine 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
91 Nechako Lakes 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 10.8750 27,351 0.3750 943 28,294
92 Nisga'a 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
93 Conseil scolaire francophone 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0

Provincial Total 1.2500 3,143 0.0000 0 416.1875 1,046,714 264.7500 665,846 0.2500 628 0.0000 0 268.2500 674,650 18.0000 45,270 2,436,251

GRADUATED ADULT ENROLMENT AND FUNDING
Includes enrolment from the Sept 29, 2021 Form 1701 data collection

and new completions from January 2019 to May 2021 SADE that have not been funded previously

Standard Schools Continuing Education Alternate Schools Online Learning

June 2022



Total Grad.
School District $2,515 Feb 2022 $2,515 $2,515 $2,515 Feb 2022 $2,515 $2,515 Adult

New Completions FTE New Completions New Completions FTE Enrolments New Completions Funding,
Completions Funding Enrolment Funding Completions Funding Completions Funding Enrolment Funding Completions Funding Feb 2022

5 Southeast Kootenay 0.0000 0 0.2500 629 0.6250 1,572 0.0000 0 2.7500 6,916 0.0000 0 9,117
6 Rocky Mountain 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
8 Kootenay Lake 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.8750 2,201 1.0000 2,515 4,716

10 Arrow Lakes 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.1250 314 0.0000 0 314
19 Revelstoke 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
20 Kootenay-Columbia 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
22 Vernon 0.0000 0 3.2500 8,174 0.6250 1,572 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 9,746
23 Central Okanagan 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 13.0000 32,695 2.1250 5,344 38,039
27 Cariboo-Chilcotin 0.0000 0 0.7500 1,886 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 1,886
28 Quesnel 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.1250 314 0.0000 0 314
33 Chilliwack 0.0000 0 0.5000 1,258 1.0000 2,515 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 3,773
34 Abbotsford 0.0000 0 6.8750 17,291 0.5000 1,258 0.0000 0 16.7500 42,126 5.3750 13,518 74,193
35 Langley 0.0000 0 22.3750 56,273 18.0000 45,270 0.0000 0 13.6250 34,267 4.5000 11,318 147,128
36 Surrey 0.0000 0 124.1250 312,174 108.7500 273,506 0.2500 629 29.2500 73,564 3.6250 9,117 668,990
37 Delta 0.0000 0 30.5000 76,708 25.0000 62,875 0.0000 0 5.3750 13,518 3.6250 9,117 162,218
38 Richmond 0.0000 0 51.1250 128,579 28.7500 72,306 0.0000 0 0.8750 2,201 1.3750 3,458 206,544
39 Vancouver 0.0000 0 90.6250 227,922 120.0000 301,800 0.0000 0 9.2500 23,264 3.7500 9,431 562,417
40 New Westminster 0.0000 0 19.5000 49,043 4.7500 11,946 0.0000 0 8.0000 20,120 6.0000 15,090 96,199
41 Burnaby 0.0000 0 6.2500 15,719 30.3750 76,393 0.0000 0 5.6250 14,147 0.7500 1,886 108,145
42 Maple Ridge-Pitt Meadows 0.0000 0 4.8750 12,261 0.8750 2,201 0.0000 0 7.1250 17,919 1.2500 3,144 35,525
43 Coquitlam 0.0000 0 84.2500 211,889 89.7500 225,721 0.0000 0 24.6250 61,932 4.6250 11,632 511,174
44 North Vancouver 0.0000 0 0.1250 314 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 1.6250 4,087 0.5000 1,258 5,659
45 West Vancouver 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
46 Sunshine Coast 0.0000 0 0.8750 2,201 0.2500 629 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 2,830
47 Powell River 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 1.0000 2,515 0.5000 1,258 3,773
48 Sea to Sky 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 1.3750 3,458 1.5000 3,773 7,231
49 Central Coast 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
50 Haida Gwaii 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.2500 629 0.0000 0 629
51 Boundary 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
52 Prince Rupert 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
53 Okanagan Similkameen 0.0000 0 0.8750 2,201 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 3.0000 7,545 0.0000 0 9,746
54 Bulkley Valley 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
57 Prince George 0.0000 0 1.2500 3,144 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 14.2500 35,839 2.1250 5,344 44,327
58 Nicola-Similkameen 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.1250 314 0.0000 0 6.3750 16,033 3.3750 8,488 24,835
59 Peace River South 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
60 Peace River North 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 4.8750 12,261 3.1250 7,859 20,120
61 Greater Victoria 0.0000 0 4.2500 10,689 2.5000 6,288 0.0000 0 2.7500 6,916 0.3750 943 24,836
62 Sooke 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.1250 314 0.0000 0 13.0000 32,695 6.8750 17,291 50,300
63 Saanich 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 62.7500 157,816 15.6250 39,297 197,113
64 Gulf Islands 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
67 Okanagan Skaha 0.0000 0 0.1250 314 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 314
68 Nanaimo-Ladysmith 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 3.1250 7,859 1.0000 2,515 10,374
69 Qualicum 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 1.0000 2,515 0.6250 1,572 4,087
70 Pacific Rim 0.0000 0 8.0000 20,120 0.7500 1,886 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 22,006
71 Comox Valley 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 20.1250 50,614 4.8750 12,261 62,875
72 Campbell River 0.0000 0 0.8750 2,201 0.3750 943 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 3,144
73 Kamloops-Thompson 0.0000 0 6.8750 17,291 0.7500 1,886 0.0000 0 4.5000 11,318 3.6250 9,117 39,612
74 Gold Trail 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
75 Mission 0.0000 0 0.3750 943 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 2.8750 7,231 0.0000 0 8,174
78 Fraser-Cascade 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.2500 629 0.0000 0 629
79 Cowichan Valley 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.3750 943 943
81 Fort Nelson 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
82 Coast Mountains 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.1250 314 0.0000 0 314
83 North Okanagan-Shuswap 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.6250 1,572 0.0000 0 1,572
84 Vancouver Island West 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
85 Vancouver Island North 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
87 Stikine 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
91 Nechako Lakes 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 20.3750 51,243 6.8750 17,291 68,534
92 Nisga'a 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
93 Conseil scolaire francophone 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0

Provincial Total 0.0000 0 468.8750 1,179,224 433.8750 1,091,195 0.2500 629 301.6250 758,587 89.3750 224,780 3,254,415

GRADUATED ADULT ENROLMENT AND FUNDING
Includes enrolment from the February 11, 2022 Form 1701 data collection

and new completions from July 2019 to September 2021 SADE that have not been funded previously

Standard Schools Continuing Education Alternate Schools Online Learning

June 2022



Total Grad.
School District $2,515 May 2022 $2,515 $2,515 $2,515 May 2022 $2,515 $2,515 Adult

New Completions FTE Enrolments New Completions New Completions FTE Enrolments New Completions Funding,
Completions Funding Enrolment Funding Completions Funding Completions Funding Enrolment Funding Completions Funding May 2022

5 Southeast Kootenay 0.0000 0 0.1250 314 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 1.0000 2,515 0.2500 629 3,458
6 Rocky Mountain 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.1250 314 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 314
8 Kootenay Lake 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 1.5000 3,773 0.2500 629 4,402

10 Arrow Lakes 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.1250 314 0.1250 314 628
19 Revelstoke 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
20 Kootenay-Columbia 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
22 Vernon 0.0000 0 2.2500 5,659 1.1250 2,829 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 8,488
23 Central Okanagan 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 4.8750 12,261 2.2500 5,659 17,920
27 Cariboo-Chilcotin 0.0000 0 0.3750 943 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 943
28 Quesnel 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.3750 943 0.0000 0 943
33 Chilliwack 0.0000 0 0.6250 1,572 0.5000 1,258 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 2,830
34 Abbotsford 0.0000 0 4.8750 12,261 5.3750 13,518 0.0000 0 7.1250 17,919 4.2500 10,689 54,387
35 Langley 0.0000 0 0.1250 314 0.6250 1,572 0.0000 0 6.7500 16,976 4.0000 10,060 28,922
36 Surrey 0.0000 0 84.7500 213,146 57.6250 144,927 0.0000 0 15.3750 38,668 4.8750 12,261 409,002
37 Delta 0.0000 0 24.0000 60,360 13.2500 33,324 0.0000 0 2.0000 5,030 2.1250 5,344 104,058
38 Richmond 0.0000 0 27.6250 69,477 3.8750 9,746 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 79,223
39 Vancouver 0.0000 0 68.8750 173,221 25.6250 64,447 0.0000 0 4.0000 10,060 2.7500 6,916 254,644
40 New Westminster 0.0000 0 21.0000 52,815 7.2500 18,234 0.0000 0 6.1250 15,404 2.6250 6,602 93,055
41 Burnaby 0.0000 0 4.8750 12,261 13.2500 33,324 0.0000 0 1.2500 3,144 1.3750 3,458 52,187
42 Maple Ridge-Pitt Meadows 0.0000 0 3.2500 8,174 2.1250 5,344 0.0000 0 2.7500 6,916 1.2500 3,144 23,578
43 Coquitlam 0.0000 0 55.2500 138,954 29.3750 73,878 0.0000 0 9.8750 24,836 3.6250 9,117 246,785
44 North Vancouver 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.1250 314 0.0000 0 1.6250 4,087 0.5000 1,258 5,659
45 West Vancouver 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
46 Sunshine Coast 0.0000 0 0.2500 629 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 629
47 Powell River 0.0000 0 0.3750 943 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.7500 1,886 0.0000 0 2,829
48 Sea to Sky 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 1.6250 4,087 0.3750 943 5,030
49 Central Coast 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
50 Haida Gwaii 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
51 Boundary 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
52 Prince Rupert 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
53 Okanagan Similkameen 0.0000 0 0.1250 314 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 1.1250 2,829 0.2500 629 3,772
54 Bulkley Valley 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
57 Prince George 0.0000 0 1.1250 2,829 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 8.1250 20,434 2.7500 6,916 30,179
58 Nicola-Similkameen 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 5.8750 14,776 2.0000 5,030 19,806
59 Peace River South 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
60 Peace River North 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 3.6250 9,117 2.3750 5,973 15,090
61 Greater Victoria 0.0000 0 2.3750 5,973 0.6250 1,572 0.0000 0 0.5000 1,258 0.3750 943 9,746
62 Sooke 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 3.3750 8,488 6.5000 16,348 24,836
63 Saanich 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 29.7500 74,821 7.7500 19,491 94,312
64 Gulf Islands 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
67 Okanagan Skaha 0.0000 0 0.1250 314 0.1250 314 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 628
68 Nanaimo-Ladysmith 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 1.2500 3,144 1.8750 4,716 7,860
69 Qualicum 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.6250 1,572 0.8750 2,201 3,773
70 Pacific Rim 0.0000 0 11.3750 28,608 0.3750 943 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 29,551
71 Comox Valley 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 9.6250 24,207 3.0000 7,545 31,752
72 Campbell River 0.0000 0 1.0000 2,515 0.2500 629 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 3,144
73 Kamloops-Thompson 0.0000 0 5.2500 13,204 0.6250 1,572 0.0000 0 3.5000 8,803 1.2500 3,144 26,723
74 Gold Trail 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
75 Mission 0.0000 0 0.3750 943 0.1250 314 0.0000 0 0.5000 1,258 0.1250 314 2,829
78 Fraser-Cascade 0.0000 0 0.1250 314 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 314
79 Cowichan Valley 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
81 Fort Nelson 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
82 Coast Mountains 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.2500 629 0.1250 314 943
83 North Okanagan-Shuswap 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.5000 1,258 0.0000 0 1,258
84 Vancouver Island West 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
85 Vancouver Island North 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
87 Stikine 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
91 Nechako Lakes 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 8.2500 20,749 2.0000 5,030 25,779
92 Nisga'a 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
93 Conseil scolaire francophone 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0

Provincial Total 0.0000 0 320.5000 806,057 162.3750 408,373 0.0000 0 144.0000 362,162 61.8750 155,617 1,732,209

GRADUATED ADULT ENROLMENT AND FUNDING
Includes enrolment from the May 6, 2022 Form 1701 data collection

and new completions from October 2019 to December 2021 SADE that have not been funded previously

Standard Schools Continuing Education Alternate Schools Online Learning

June 2022
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